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000044926 New Residential C 385,000 07/11/2022

2024HX Base Yr

339 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,733 119.3640 133.69 365,375 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2159

BAS 2,159 100 2024 2,159 282,864

FGR 784 55 2024 431 56,468

FOP 138 30 2024 41 5,371

FOP 341 30 2024 102 13,363

3,422 2,733 358,068

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W12 S45 E12 E19 S4 E12 S6 E13 N4 E10
N21 W12 N4 W11 N13 W31 N13 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=134,4] W23 S32 E11 S4 E12 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,12] E31 S11 W31 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=99,55] W19 S8 E12 N2 E7 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,580

2,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


